Boomers
IV Reds
Hawks
Giants
Raiders
IV Blues

Won Lost
7 0
5 2
3 4
3 4
3 4
0 7

Rubbers
Won

73

54

53

50

45

40

Rubbers
Lost

32

51

52

55

60

65

Rubbers %
69.5
51.4
50.5
47.6
42.9
38.1

Games
Won
266
218
197
208
199
173

Games
Lost
158
209
215
215
218
246

Games %
62.7
51.1
47.8
49.2
47.7
41.3



