

	Rubbers		Rubbers		Rubbers %	Games		Games %
	Won	Lost	Won	Lost		Won	Lost	
Boomers	7	0	73	32	69.5	266	158	62.7
IV Reds	5	2	54	51	51.4	218	209	51.1
Hawks	3	4	53	52	50.5	197	215	47.8
Giants	3	4	50	55	47.6	208	215	49.2
Raiders	3	4	45	60	42.9	199	218	47.7
IV Blues	0	7	40	65	38.1	173	246	41.3